
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Surminski - (1121854) - Brompton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.21 671 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Brompton 3

1:11.34 667 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2

1:11.61 660 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

1:11.64 659 F 09/03/19 Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019 Northolt LC Brompton 3

1:12.33 640 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

1:12.36 640 H 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Brompton 3

1:13.35 614 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:13.38 613 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Brompton 2

1:13.72 605 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Brompton 3

1:13.98 598 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

1:14.19 593 F 20/10/18 Deben Open Meet Ipswich Brompton 3

1:14.19 593 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2

1:14.21 593 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:14.27 591 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Chelsea&West 2

1:14.69 582 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree Chelsea&West 2

1:14.70 581 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Luton Brompton 3

1:14.78 579 F 15/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Chelsea&West 4

1:14.97 575 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Chelsea&West 3

1:15.35 566 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:15.42 565 F 02/12/18 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2018 London Brompton 4

1:15.43 565 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Chelsea&West 2

1:15.50 563 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

1:15.53 562 C 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Chelsea&West 2

1:15.55 562 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

1:15.67 559 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Eltham Brompton 3

1:16.04 551 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Inspire, Luton Brompton 3

1:16.10 550 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2
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1:16.10 550 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

1:16.23 547 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:16.43 543 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Brompton 3

1:16.45 542 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

1:16.53 541 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford Chelsea&West 2

1:17.22 526 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:17.24 526 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Chelsea&West 3

1:17.32 524 H 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

1:17.39 523 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:17.64 518 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:18.24 506 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Chelsea&West 3

1:18.91 493 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Chelsea&West 2

1:18.98 492 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:19.44 483 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Chelsea&West 2

1:20.56 463 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

1:22.17 437 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:22.77 427 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Chelsea&West 2

1:23.35 418 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Chelsea&West 2

1:24.05 408 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Chelsea&West 2

1:24.56 401 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

1:25.19 392 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:25.59 386 H 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

1:27.10 366 F 13/07/14 Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:27.48 362 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Chelsea&West 2

1:29.52 338  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Chelsea&West 2

1:29.97 332 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2

1:33.03 301  30/06/13 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013 Dorking Chelsea&West 3

1:34.06 291  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Chelsea&West 2

1:34.69 285 H 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

1:37.75 259 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Chelsea&West 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.38 613 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Brompton 2

1:15.67 559 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Eltham Brompton 3

1:11.34 667 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2

1:14.19 593 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2

1:16.04 551 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Inspire, Luton Brompton 3

1:14.21 593 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:15.55 562 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

1:11.64 659 F 09/03/19 Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019 Northolt LC Brompton 3

1:11.21 671 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Brompton 3

1:12.36 640 H 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Brompton 3

1:13.72 605 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Brompton 3

1:15.42 565 F 02/12/18 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2018 London Brompton 4

1:16.43 543 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Brompton 3

1:11.61 660 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

1:12.33 640 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

1:14.19 593 F 20/10/18 Deben Open Meet Ipswich Brompton 3

1:14.70 581 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Luton Brompton 3

1:13.35 614 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:13.98 598 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

1:14.78 579 F 15/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Chelsea&West 4

1:14.27 591 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Chelsea&West 2
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1:14.27 591 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Chelsea&West 2

1:14.69 582 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree Chelsea&West 2

1:15.35 566 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:20.56 463 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

1:14.97 575 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Chelsea&West 3

1:15.43 565 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Chelsea&West 2

1:17.39 523 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:18.91 493 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Chelsea&West 2

1:22.17 437 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:22.77 427 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Chelsea&West 2

1:17.24 526 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Chelsea&West 3

1:16.45 542 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

1:17.32 524 H 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

1:15.50 563 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

1:16.10 550 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

1:16.53 541 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford Chelsea&West 2

1:15.53 562 C 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Chelsea&West 2

1:16.23 547 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:17.64 518 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:19.44 483 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Chelsea&West 2

1:17.22 526 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:18.98 492 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:18.24 506 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Chelsea&West 3

1:23.35 418 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Chelsea&West 2

1:24.05 408 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Chelsea&West 2

1:25.19 392 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:29.97 332 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2

1:27.10 366 F 13/07/14 Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

1:24.56 401 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

1:25.59 386 H 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

1:27.48 362 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Chelsea&West 2

1:29.52 338  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Chelsea&West 2

1:33.03 301  30/06/13 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013 Dorking Chelsea&West 3

1:34.69 285 H 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

1:34.06 291  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Chelsea&West 2

1:37.75 259 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Chelsea&West 4
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